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Rangliste Duathlon 
  

Str-Nr.  Tr-Nr. Name, Vorname  Ort  Lauf 1           Rad          Lauf 2                                 Total 
 
Jugend Männer M14-15  Jg 1995 - 1996   
 
1 1 Walthert Adrian 1995 Hämikon 00:11:16.0 1 00:21:04.1 1 00:13:39.8 1 00:46:00.0 
 
 
 
Jugend Männer M16-17  Jg 1993 - 1994   
 1 3 Kälin Andreas 1991 Wollerau 00:19:49.0 1 00:32:28.4 1 00:21:59.6 1 01:14:17.2 
 
 
Juniorinnen W18-19  Jg 1991 - 1992   
 1 100 Matafora Marisa 1992 Cham 00:25:01.9 1 00:41:27.2 1 00:29:21.8 1 01:35:50.9 
 
AK Männer M20-34  Jg 1976 - 1990   
 1 603 Carvalho Fabio 1979 Balneario Camboriu 00:16:57.9 1 00:29:25.6 4 00:17:37.4 1 01:04:01.0 
 2 107 Baumann Jonas 1981 Muhen 00:17:20.2 4 00:29:01.7 2 00:18:07.9 2 01:04:30.0 
 3 101 Widmer Marc  Wädenswil 00:17:27.5 5 00:28:54.6 1 00:18:17.7 3 01:04:40.0 
 4 602 Baumann Lukas 1978 Zofingen 00:17:11.1 3 00:29:09.1 3 00:18:40.7 5 01:05:01.0 
 5 128 Zehnder Fabian 1987 Wädenswil 00:16:58.8 2 00:31:06.8 6 00:18:24.2 4 01:06:30.0 
 6 104 Lamberix Alex 1976 Amsoldingen 00:19:09.8 7 00:30:28.3 5 00:20:29.3 7 01:10:07.6 
 7 105 Mühlebach Philipp 1986 Rain 00:18:32.3 6 00:34:32.6 8 00:19:21.2 6 01:12:26.2 
 8 103 gaille laurent 1977 genève 00:21:16.1 8 00:34:52.6 9 00:22:23.2 8 01:18:31.9 
 9 106 Schär Stefan 1981 Winterthur 00:24:47.2 9 00:34:23.6 7 00:25:24.7 9 01:24:35.7 
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AK Frauen W20-44  Jg 1976 - 1990   
 1 120 Uebelhart Jacqueline 1975 Aarwangen 00:20:50.8 1 00:32:28.3 1 00:21:42.4 1 01:15:01.5 
 2 121 Jacober Maja 1972 Ossingen 00:21:17.9 2 00:33:42.5 2 00:22:37.7 2 01:17:38.2 
 3 122 Wickihalter Gabi 1966 Brittnau 00:22:06.5 3 00:34:18.3 3 00:23:15.1 3 01:19:40.0 
 4 109 Käppeli Andrea 1977 Merenschwand 00:23:27.5 4 00:38:32.8 4 00:25:05.7 4 01:27:06.1 
 5 111 Schriber Desirée 1986 Zürich 01:29:00.0 6 00:00:00.0 0 00:00:00.0 0 01:29:00.0 
 6 110 Vonaesch Mirjam 1984 Strengelbach 00:28:12.1 5 00:42:22.8 5 00:30:48.0 5 01:41:23.0 
 
 
AK Männer M35-44  Jg 1966 - 1975   
 1 600 Beer Daniel 1971 Lyssach 00:18:37.2 1 00:30:56.8 1 00:19:55.9 1 01:09:30.0 
 2 119 Nenniger Christoph 1970 Wädenswil 00:19:28.4 2 00:31:43.6 2 00:21:13.6 3 01:12:25.7 
 3 113 Heiniger Markus 1968 Wabern 00:19:42.7 3 00:34:17.9 4 00:20:33.1 2 01:14:33.8 
 4 116 Käppeli Benno 1969 Merenschwand 00:20:51.0 4 00:32:57.2 3 00:22:06.0 4 01:15:54.3 
 5 114 Peter Roli  Luzern 00:22:01.6 5 00:35:08.4 5 00:23:01.2 5 01:20:11.3 
 
 
AK Männer M45+  Jg 1956 - 1965    
 1 129 Wyss Andreas 1965 Oberdiessbach 00:18:54.5 1 00:32:50.0 1 00:20:46.9 1 01:12:31.4 
 2 125 Schaller Manfred 1958 Dübendorf 00:21:33.8 2 00:34:07.1 2 00:23:37.7 2 01:19:18.7 
 3 123 Godel André 1965 Baldegg 00:23:28.4 4 00:35:29.1 5 00:24:37.6 3 01:23:35.2 
 4 124 Stojadinovic Nenad 1962 Davos Platz 00:23:11.7 3 00:36:02.6 6 00:25:52.6 4 01:25:07.0 
 5 601 pfäfffli walter 1955 brittnau 00:24:05.0 5 00:34:57.5 3 00:26:18.7 5 01:25:21.2 
 6 126 Ming Bruno 1953 Sarnen 00:25:00.2 6 00:35:13.9 4 00:26:31.0 6 01:26:45.2 
 
 
Dua Teams     
 1 181 Stefan Hüsler Stephan Costa  Rickenbach 00:19:58.6 1 00:39:35.2 1 00:21:19.4 1 
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AK Männer      
 1 603 Carvalho Fabio 1979 Balneario Camboriu 00:16:57.9 1 00:29:25.6 4 00:17:37.4 1 01:04:01.0 
 2 107 Baumann Jonas 1981 Muhen 00:17:20.2 4 00:29:01.7 2 00:18:07.9 2 01:04:30.0 
 3 101 Widmer Marc  Wädenswil 00:17:27.5 5 00:28:54.6 1 00:18:17.7 3 01:04:40.0 
 4 602 Baumann Lukas 1978 Zofingen 00:17:11.1 3 00:29:09.1 3 00:18:40.7 5 01:05:01.0 
 5 128 Zehnder Fabian 1987 Wädenswil 00:16:58.8 2 00:31:06.8 7 00:18:24.2 4 01:06:30.0 
 6 600 Beer Daniel 1971 Lyssach 00:18:37.2 7 00:30:56.8 6 00:19:55.9 7 01:09:30.0 
 7 104 Lamberix Alex 1976 Amsoldingen 00:19:09.8 9 00:30:28.3 5 00:20:29.3 8 01:10:07.6 
 8 119 Nenniger Christoph 1970 Wädenswil 00:19:28.4 10 00:31:43.6 8 00:21:13.6 11 01:12:25.7 
 9 105 Mühlebach Philipp 1986 Rain 00:18:32.3 6 00:34:32.6 14 00:19:21.2 6 01:12:26.2 
10 129 Wyss Andreas 1965 Oberdiessbach 00:18:54.5 8 00:32:50.0 9 00:20:46.9 10 01:12:31.4 
11 113 Heiniger Markus 1968 Wabern 00:19:42.7 11 00:34:17.9 12 00:20:33.1 9 01:14:33.8 
12 116 Käppeli Benno 1969 Merenschwand 00:20:51.0 12 00:32:57.2 10 00:22:06.0 12 01:15:54.3 
13 103 gaille laurent 1977 genève 00:21:16.1 13 00:34:52.6 15 00:22:23.2 13 01:18:31.9 
14 125 Schaller Manfred 1958 Dübendorf 00:21:33.8 14 00:34:07.1 11 00:23:37.7 15 01:19:18.7 
15 114 Peter Roli  Luzern 00:22:01.6 15 00:35:08.4 17 00:23:01.2 14 01:20:11.3 
16 123 Godel André 1965 Baldegg 00:23:28.4 17 00:35:29.1 19 00:24:37.6 16 01:23:35.2 
17 106 Schär Stefan 1981 Winterthur 00:24:47.2 19 00:34:23.6 13 00:25:24.7 17 01:24:35.7 
18 124 Stojadinovic Nenad 1962 Davos Platz 00:23:11.7 16 00:36:02.6 20 00:25:52.6 18 01:25:07.0 
19 601 pfäfffli walter 1955 brittnau 00:24:05.0 18 00:34:57.5 16 00:26:18.7 19 01:25:21.2 
20 126 Ming Bruno 1953 Sarnen 00:25:00.2 20 00:35:13.9 18 00:26:31.0 20 01:26:45.2 
 
 
AK Frauen  
 1 120 Uebelhart Jacqueline 1975 Aarwangen 00:20:50.8 1 00:32:28.3 1 00:21:42.4 1 01:15:01.5 
 2 121 Jacober Maja 1972 Ossingen 00:21:17.9 2 00:33:42.5 2 00:22:37.7 2 01:17:38.2 
 3 122 Wickihalter Gabi 1966 Brittnau 00:22:06.5 3 00:34:18.3 3 00:23:15.1 3 01:19:40.0 
 4 109 Käppeli Andrea 1977 Merenschwand 00:23:27.5 4 00:38:32.8 4 00:25:05.7 4 01:27:06.1 
 5 111 Schriber Desirée 1986 Zürich 01:29:00.0 6 00:00:00.0 0 00:00:00.0 0 01:29:00.0 
 6 110 Vonaesch Mirjam 1984 Strengelbach 00:28:12.1 5 00:42:22.8 5 00:30:48.0 5 01:41:23.0 
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